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Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Sanford-Fritch HS Benjamin Silvey, Drake Seaberg, Jadon DeRaad 2A 1 1098
2 Lubbock Coronado HS Grayson Dunagan, Owen Edwards, Henley Christodolou 5A 3 1009
3 Vega HS John Haschke, Dayton Lancaster, Maggie Argote 2A 1 976
4 Argyle HS Rohan Pitta, Sowmya Srinivasan, Watson Bell 5A 6 967
5 Gruver HS Gerardo Escalante, Jett Pittman, Natalie Harper 2A 1 956
6 Holliday HS Preston Taylor, Nathan Connor, Trynt Palmer 3A 7 893
7 Giddings HS Sharron Adair, Tanner Morse, Joy Awad 4A 22 844
8 Childress HS Cutter Bruce, Alex Robertson, Karch Beasley-Vasquez 3A 1 843
9 Mesquite HS Desiree Neumann, Danielle Palmer, Ashley Felts 6A 11 815
10 Sharyland HS Jocelyn Andaverde Camacho, Armando Aguilar, Simmone Alacio 5A 31 803
11 Fort Bend Clements HS Sophia Maalouf, Vivaan Khade, Anirudddha Varadarajan 6A 21 788
12 Bangs HS Valerie Razo, Cason Tidwell, Andrew Pennington 2A 8 747
13 Texarkana Texas HS Aadyn Hayes, Maya Olson, Michael Manning 5A 10 688
14 Warren HS Ruby Spurlock, Olivia Drake, Brooke Kelley 3A 22 680
15 White Oak HS Elliott Lattin, Nathan Stringer, Kylie Caraway 3A 16 667
16 Conroe Grand Oaks HS Kaleb Dickerson, Zaheer Rasheed, Cooper Marutzky 6A 13 619
17 Cypress Ranch HS Han La, Minh Thanh Nguyen, Nohora Soasa 6A 16 537
18 Sanderson HS Aryselei Rodriguez, Layla Lowrance, Elizabeth Barron 1A 10 534
19 Hallsville HS Zach Owens, Matthew Jenkins, Hunter Hines 5A 10 479
20 Amarillo Tascosa HS Ryan Foster, Diego Salas, George Lamb 5A 3 478
21 Abbott HS Will Gerik, Olivia Stalker, Sarah Alexander 1A 26 469

22 Dallas Business and Management
HS Colmenero, Gisselle, Vaca, Maria, Tobias, Daniel 5A 13 463

23 Callisburg HS Callie Whittington, Kenzie Werner, Bryan Fernandez 3A 10 458
24 Bluff Dale HS Barrett Sadler, Vada Anderson, Jonathan Clary 1A 22 440

25 Conroe Woodlands College Park
HS Matthew Scrase, Shelly Riddler, Emily F 6A 13 433

26 La Vernia HS Tessany Izatt, Mark Minica, Alexandra Kramer 4A 26 397
27 Needville HS Christiana Palomarez, Seneca Arredondo, Brayden Walker 4A 29 396
28 Mabank HS Rebecca Miller, Kamden Medlin, Asher Brackenridge 4A 15 388
29 Vanderbilt Industrial HS Cooper Kolle, Clancy Kolle, Shelby Pletcher 3A 25 387



30 Sherman HS Abel Worssa, Sambhav Banjara, Maleigha Murphy 5A 9 386
31 Prosper Rock Hill HS Jianan Wang , Navya Lakkepuram, Saanvi Arekuti 6A 6 385
32 El Paso Franklin HS Viviana Fernandez, Jaidyn Welsh, Hector Rendon 6A 1 384
33 Northwest Eaton HS Stephen Luna, Colby Lindsey, Aden Baylor 6A 4 375
34 San Antonio Johnson HS Santiago Serra, Brayden Young, Maximillian Evans96 6A 27 373
35 Olney HS Kaitlyn Ward, Allison Alvarado, Braelyn Casteel 2A 9 371

36 Alpine HS ALYNA GUTIERREZ, SUZETTE MENDOZA, RAUL
RENTERIA 3A 4 367

37 Kerrville Tivy HS Will Russ, Owen Bane, Noble Porter 5A 26 365
38 Lexington HS Michael Galow , Anyeli Alvarez Ramirez, Ana Alvarez Acuna 3A 19 346
39 Lindsay HS Callie Sharp, Landri Gum, Ben Steele 2A 13 346
40 Sundown HS Toby Lopez, Riley Scifres, Bailey Corley 2A 5 342
41 Geronimo Navarro HS Kionna Turner, Leah Reyes, Elizabeth Brooks 4A 28 341
42 Eldorado HS Korbin Middleton, Osvaldo Huichapa, Jayden Guadarrama 2A 7 326
43 Gladewater Sabine HS Madison Wilson, Layla Mathes, Lainey Thurston 3A 16 325
44 Knippa HS Abigail Laster, Yesenia Salinas, Meha Malla 1A 31 320
45 Laredo Alexander HS Alexus Mendez, Jaxqueline Villarreal , Rodrigo Molano 6A 30 316
46 Waco Connally HS Jackson Gipson, Juliey McDaniel, Antonio Rivera 4A 23 315
47 London HS Logan Garcia, Aman Pilehvari, Kamden Kern 3A 29 313
48 Graford HS Kyndal Newsom, Addi Fewell, Leighton Lindley 2A 11 310
49 Royal HS VALERYA VARGAS, ESTER CASTRO, CRIXELLE BENITEZ 4A 21 306
50 Manvel HS Nazir Rosales, Kiley Gonzalez, Sayed Hamid 6A 22 305
51 Aspermont HS Caleb Broshears, Kolby Bradshaw, Kaylina Jordan 1A 15 305
52 Hamshire-Fannett HS Dawson Gilmore, Clarissa Roland, Brandon Pierce 4A 19 305
53 Midlothian HS Lena Kempken, Josiah Jones, Leia Beckett 5A 15 303
54 Hallettsville HS Addison Matula, Kaci Ulcak, Mallory Maes 3A 25 301
55 Longview Pine Tree HS Carina Sanchez, Saray Hernandez, Stanford O'Quinn 4A 16 300
56 Sudan HS Dani Ramirez, Aspen Reyher, Bentli Magby 2A 3 300
57 Sonora HS Jada Birkhimer, Burkes Kissire, Eduardo Salazar 2A 7 297
58 Northside Taft HS Hana Cerda-may, Abigial Daus, Heidi Hatley 6A 28 290
59 Corpus Christi Collegiate HS Anna Xiao, Makisig Lopez, Uriel Pena 3A 29 289
60 Savoy HS Emily Peterson, Trindon Wood, Tyler Hiegert 1A 19 286
61 Wink HS Austin Evans, Gunner Voyles, Eliana Silva-Morales 2A 6 285
62 Muenster HS Taylor Sicking, Jaycee Bryson, Carson Bindel 2A 13 285
63 Schulenburg HS Jolene Jarvis, Mia Estrada, Natalia Garcia 2A 28 282



64 Fort Stockton HS Alexander Gomez, Gael Chavira, Samuel Warren 4A 3 281
65 Windthorst HS Ayla Melton, Violet West, Liliana Colchado 2A 9 280
66 Rockdale HS Alan Hernandez, Cadence Switkowski, Jayden Davenport 3A 19 276
67 Glen Rose HS Marki Sandlin, Camden Henson, Lanie Whitewood 4A 6 275
68 CC Tuloso-Midway HS Ethan Molina, Audrey Arango, Jaleah Garcia 4A 31 263
69 Longview HS Josiah Cabanas, Grace Faulk, Ruben Sosa 6A 10 257

70 Episcopal High School - Bellaire
HS Campbell Katz, Elizabeth Bucy, Myles Mueller 4A 33 255

71 Shelbyville HS Caleb Jamison, Ella Matthews, Aiden Swindle 2A 24 251
72 Plainview HS Desirae Contreras, Jaya Brookins, Dennise Adame 5A 3 240
73 Dallardsville Big Sandy HS Shayleen Thompson, Grace Lalumandier, Paige Cain 2A 25 235
74 Stephenville HS Cooper Fergason, Roston Wienecke, Ella Seeman 4A 6 235
75 Veribest HS Giovani Ramirez, Lorenzo Hight, Jacob Ynostrosa 1A 11 233
76 Midland YWLA HS Rihanna Kenfak, Pennelope Liendo, Paola Mata-Paraco 3A 3 230
77 Comanche HS Taylor Colclasure, Kalli Duncan, Abby Kellems 3A 8 206
78 Whiteface HS Emily Gomez, Dayanara Venegas, Andrea Guardiola 2A 5 165
79 Northside O'Connor HS Ananth Nanda, Meet Ramani, Akash Kongara 6A 28 141
80 Nocona HS Jett York, Hayden Banda, David Pizano 2A 9 90
81 Harts Bluff Early College HS Teresa Olvera, Shelvy Olvera, Brianna Porras 2A 16 82
82 Mineola HS Cristal Marquez, Trinity Weekly, Mia Zavala 3A 15 45



Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Sanderson HS Aryselei Rodriguez, Layla Lowrance, Elizabeth Barron 1A 10 534
2 Abbott HS Will Gerik, Olivia Stalker, Sarah Alexander 1A 26 469
3 Bluff Dale HS Barrett Sadler, Vada Anderson, Jonathan Clary 1A 22 440
4 Knippa HS Abigail Laster, Yesenia Salinas, Meha Malla 1A 31 320
5 Aspermont HS Caleb Broshears, Kolby Bradshaw, Kaylina Jordan 1A 15 305
6 Savoy HS Emily Peterson, Trindon Wood, Tyler Hiegert 1A 19 286
7 Veribest HS Giovani Ramirez, Lorenzo Hight, Jacob Ynostrosa 1A 11 233



Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Sanford-Fritch HS Benjamin Silvey, Drake Seaberg, Jadon DeRaad 2A 1 1098
2 Vega HS John Haschke, Dayton Lancaster, Maggie Argote 2A 1 976
3 Gruver HS Gerardo Escalante, Jett Pittman, Natalie Harper 2A 1 956
4 Bangs HS Valerie Razo, Cason Tidwell, Andrew Pennington 2A 8 747
5 Olney HS Kaitlyn Ward, Allison Alvarado, Braelyn Casteel 2A 9 371
6 Lindsay HS Callie Sharp, Landri Gum, Ben Steele 2A 13 346
7 Sundown HS Toby Lopez, Riley Scifres, Bailey Corley 2A 5 342
8 Eldorado HS Korbin Middleton, Osvaldo Huichapa, Jayden Guadarrama 2A 7 326
9 Graford HS Kyndal Newsom, Addi Fewell, Leighton Lindley 2A 11 310
10 Sudan HS Dani Ramirez, Aspen Reyher, Bentli Magby 2A 3 300
11 Sonora HS Jada Birkhimer, Burkes Kissire, Eduardo Salazar 2A 7 297
12 Wink HS Austin Evans, Gunner Voyles, Eliana Silva-Morales 2A 6 285
13 Muenster HS Taylor Sicking, Jaycee Bryson, Carson Bindel 2A 13 285
14 Schulenburg HS Jolene Jarvis, Mia Estrada, Natalia Garcia 2A 28 282
15 Windthorst HS Ayla Melton, Violet West, Liliana Colchado 2A 9 280
16 Shelbyville HS Caleb Jamison, Ella Matthews, Aiden Swindle 2A 24 251
17 Dallardsville Big Sandy HS Shayleen Thompson, Grace Lalumandier, Paige Cain 2A 25 235
18 Whiteface HS Emily Gomez, Dayanara Venegas, Andrea Guardiola 2A 5 165
19 Nocona HS Jett York, Hayden Banda, David Pizano 2A 9 90
20 Harts Bluff Early College HS Teresa Olvera, Shelvy Olvera, Brianna Porras 2A 16 82



Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Holliday HS Preston Taylor, Nathan Connor, Trynt Palmer 3A 7 893
2 Childress HS Cutter Bruce, Alex Robertson, Karch Beasley-Vasquez 3A 1 843
3 Warren HS Ruby Spurlock, Olivia Drake, Brooke Kelley 3A 22 680
4 White Oak HS Elliott Lattin, Nathan Stringer, Kylie Caraway 3A 16 667
5 Callisburg HS Callie Whittington, Kenzie Werner, Bryan Fernandez 3A 10 458
6 Vanderbilt Industrial HS Cooper Kolle, Clancy Kolle, Shelby Pletcher 3A 25 387
7 Alpine HS ALYNA GUTIERREZ, SUZETTE MENDOZA, RAUL RENTERIA 3A 4 367
8 Lexington HS Michael Galow , Anyeli Alvarez Ramirez, Ana Alvarez Acuna 3A 19 346
9 Gladewater Sabine HS Madison Wilson, Layla Mathes, Lainey Thurston 3A 16 325
10 London HS Logan Garcia, Aman Pilehvari, Kamden Kern 3A 29 313
11 Hallettsville HS Addison Matula, Kaci Ulcak, Mallory Maes 3A 25 301
12 Corpus Christi Collegiate HS Anna Xiao, Makisig Lopez, Uriel Pena 3A 29 289
13 Rockdale HS Alan Hernandez, Cadence Switkowski, Jayden Davenport 3A 19 276
14 Midland YWLA HS Rihanna Kenfak, Pennelope Liendo, Paola Mata-Paraco 3A 3 230
15 Comanche HS Taylor Colclasure, Kalli Duncan, Abby Kellems 3A 8 206
16 Mineola HS Cristal Marquez, Trinity Weekly, Mia Zavala 3A 15 45



Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Giddings HS Sharron Adair, Tanner Morse, Joy Awad 4A 22 844
2 La Vernia HS Tessany Izatt, Mark Minica, Alexandra Kramer 4A 26 397
3 Needville HS Christiana Palomarez, Seneca Arredondo, Brayden Walker 4A 29 396
4 Mabank HS Rebecca Miller, Kamden Medlin, Asher Brackenridge 4A 15 388
5 Geronimo Navarro HS Kionna Turner, Leah Reyes, Elizabeth Brooks 4A 28 341
6 Waco Connally HS Jackson Gipson, Juliey McDaniel, Antonio Rivera 4A 23 315
7 Royal HS VALERYA VARGAS, ESTER CASTRO, CRIXELLE BENITEZ 4A 21 306
8 Hamshire-Fannett HS Dawson Gilmore, Clarissa Roland, Brandon Pierce 4A 19 305
9 Longview Pine Tree HS Carina Sanchez, Saray Hernandez, Stanford O'Quinn 4A 16 300
10 Fort Stockton HS Alexander Gomez, Gael Chavira, Samuel Warren 4A 3 281
11 Glen Rose HS Marki Sandlin, Camden Henson, Lanie Whitewood 4A 6 275
12 CC Tuloso-Midway HS Ethan Molina, Audrey Arango, Jaleah Garcia 4A 31 263
13 Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS Campbell Katz, Elizabeth Bucy, Myles Mueller 4A 33 255
14 Stephenville HS Cooper Fergason, Roston Wienecke, Ella Seeman 4A 6 235



Accounting - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Lubbock Coronado HS Grayson Dunagan, Owen Edwards, Henley Christodolou 5A 3 1009
2 Argyle HS Rohan Pitta, Sowmya Srinivasan, Watson Bell 5A 6 967

3 Sharyland HS Jocelyn Andaverde Camacho, Armando Aguilar, Simmone
Alacio 5A 31 803

4 Texarkana Texas HS Aadyn Hayes, Maya Olson, Michael Manning 5A 10 688
5 Hallsville HS Zach Owens, Matthew Jenkins, Hunter Hines 5A 10 479
6 Amarillo Tascosa HS Ryan Foster, Diego Salas, George Lamb 5A 3 478

7 Dallas Business and Management
HS Colmenero, Gisselle, Vaca, Maria, Tobias, Daniel 5A 13 463

8 Sherman HS Abel Worssa, Sambhav Banjara, Maleigha Murphy 5A 9 386
9 Kerrville Tivy HS Will Russ, Owen Bane, Noble Porter 5A 26 365
10 Midlothian HS Lena Kempken, Josiah Jones, Leia Beckett 5A 15 303
11 Plainview HS Desirae Contreras, Jaya Brookins, Dennise Adame 5A 3 240



Accounting - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mesquite HS Desiree Neumann, Danielle Palmer, Ashley Felts 6A 11 815
2 Fort Bend Clements HS Sophia Maalouf, Vivaan Khade, Anirudddha Varadarajan 6A 21 788
3 Conroe Grand Oaks HS Kaleb Dickerson, Zaheer Rasheed, Cooper Marutzky 6A 13 619
4 Cypress Ranch HS Han La, Minh Thanh Nguyen, Nohora Soasa 6A 16 537
5 Conroe Woodlands College Park HS Matthew Scrase, Shelly Riddler, Emily F 6A 13 433
6 Prosper Rock Hill HS Jianan Wang , Navya Lakkepuram, Saanvi Arekuti 6A 6 385
7 El Paso Franklin HS Viviana Fernandez, Jaidyn Welsh, Hector Rendon 6A 1 384
8 Northwest Eaton HS Stephen Luna, Colby Lindsey, Aden Baylor 6A 4 375
9 San Antonio Johnson HS Santiago Serra, Brayden Young, Maximillian Evans96 6A 27 373
10 Laredo Alexander HS Alexus Mendez, Jaxqueline Villarreal , Rodrigo Molano 6A 30 316
11 Manvel HS Nazir Rosales, Kiley Gonzalez, Sayed Hamid 6A 22 305
12 Northside Taft HS Hana Cerda-may, Abigial Daus, Heidi Hatley 6A 28 290
13 Longview HS Josiah Cabanas, Grace Faulk, Ruben Sosa 6A 10 257
14 Northside O'Connor HS Ananth Nanda, Meet Ramani, Akash Kongara 6A 28 141



Accounting - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Grayson Dunagan Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 388
2 Benjamin Silvey Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 380
3 Ryan Foster Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A 3 12 378
4 Drake Seaberg Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 372
5 John Haschke Vega HS 2A 1 12 368
5 Owen Edwards Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 368
7 Preston Taylor Holliday HS 3A 7 12 363
8 Gerardo Escalante Gruver HS 2A 1 11 348
9 Jadon DeRaad Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 346
9 Rohan Pitta Argyle HS 5A 6 12 346
9 Jocelyn Andaverde Camacho Sharyland HS 5A 31 11 346
12 Tatum Roberts Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 11 338
13 Sowmya Srinivasan Argyle HS 5A 6 12 337
13 Sharron Adair Giddings HS 4A 22 12 337
15 Jett Pittman Gruver HS 2A 1 10 330
16 Ruby Spurlock Warren HS 3A 22 12 317
17 Tanner Morse Giddings HS 4A 22 12 315
18 Dayton Lancaster Vega HS 2A 1 12 312
19 Nathan Connor Holliday HS 3A 7 11 306
20 Desiree Neumann Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 305
21 Valerie Razo Bangs HS 2A 8 12 302
22 Sophia Maalouf Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 301
23 Cutter Bruce Childress HS 3A 1 12 300
23 Cason Tidwell Bangs HS 2A 8 12 300
25 Maggie Argote Vega HS 2A 1 12 296
26 Luke Rando Vega HS 2A 1 12 288
27 Alex Robertson Childress HS 3A 1 11 286
28 Colt McCune Boerne Champion HS 5A 26 12 285
29 Watson Bell Argyle HS 5A 6 12 284
30 Danielle Palmer Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 281
31 Cody Ball Argyle HS 5A 6 10 280



32 Natalie Harper Gruver HS 2A 1 11 278
33 Aadyn Hayes Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 269
34 AJ Ball Argyle HS 5A 6 10 260
34 Armando Aguilar Sharyland HS 5A 31 12 260
36 Karch Beasley-Vasquez Childress HS 3A 1 11 257
37 Henley Christodolou Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 253
38 Madeline Daggett Argyle HS 5A 6 11 249
38 Maya Olson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 249
38 Vivaan Khade Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 249
41 Brycen Moody Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 243
42 Carson Mesneak Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 240
43 Anirudddha Varadarajan Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 238
44 Ashley Felts Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 229
44 Anna Xiao Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29 12 229
44 Spencer Aborn Gruver HS 2A 1 12 229
47 Kaleb Dickerson Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 227
47 Elliott Lattin White Oak HS 3A 16 12 227
49 Trynt Palmer Holliday HS 3A 7 11 224
50 Zoe Detwiler Childress HS 3A 1 11 223
51 Matthew Scrase Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A 13 12 222
51 Nathan Stringer White Oak HS 3A 16 10 222
53 Kylie Caraway White Oak HS 3A 16 11 218
54 Natalia Soto La Grange HS 4A 22 12 216
55 Nikita Goel Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 214
56 Schulz Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 4A 6 12 210
57 Aryselei Rodriguez Sanderson HS 1A 10 11 209
58 Han La Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 198
59 Zaheer Rasheed Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 12 197
59 Simmone Alacio Sharyland HS 5A 31 12 197
61 Kaitlyn Ward Olney HS 2A 9 12 196
61 Kaylie Oronia Childress HS 3A 1 12 196
63 Cooper Marutzky Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 195
64 Shabad Bnatagar Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 193
65 Joy Awad Giddings HS 4A 22 11 192



66 Callie Whittington Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 191
66 Chloe Rose Argyle HS 5A 6 11 191
68 Olivia Drake Warren HS 3A 22 12 190
69 Dylan Thompson Holliday HS 3A 7 11 187
70 Alex Gage Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 185
71 Layla Lowrance Sanderson HS 1A 10 11 184
72 Avery Keys Childress HS 3A 1 11 183
73 Michael Vargas Giddings HS 4A 22 12 182
73 Krishna Gazula Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 182
73 Taniya Mehta Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 182
73 ALYNA GUTIERREZ Alpine HS 3A 4 11 182
73 Sarath Kondabolu Cedar Park HS 5A 25 11 182
73 Zach Owens Hallsville HS 5A 10 12 182
79 Leo Stroubakis Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 181
80 Teagan Adams Ingleside HS 4A 30 11 180
81 Minh Thanh Nguyen Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 177
81 Will Gerik Abbott HS 1A 26 12 177
81 YARETZY CURIEL Giddings HS 4A 22 11 177
84 Eva Bratton Childress HS 3A 1 12 176
84 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth HS 1A 4 10 176
86 Sushanth Ganta Argyle HS 5A 6 11 175
87 Brooke Kelley Warren HS 3A 22 12 173
88 Kingsley Dang Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 172
89 Eli Davenport Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 11 171
90 Pierson Smith Argyle HS 5A 6 11 170
90 Michael Manning Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 170
92 Matthew Jenkins Hallsville HS 5A 10 11 167
92 Tessany Izatt La Vernia HS 4A 26 11 167
94 Pierce Wilhelm Nazareth HS 1A 4 11 166
95 Karthikram Dumpala Allen HS 6A 6 9 165
95 Barrett Sadler Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 11 165
95 Emmitt Chong Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 165
95 Ivanna Caceres-Anaya La Grange HS 4A 22 12 165
95 Colmenero, Gisselle Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 12 165



100 Nohora Soasa Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 162
101 Olivia Bang Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 10 161
101 Bayla Weston White Oak HS 3A 16 12 161
101 Kavett Townsley Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 161
101 Riley Gordy Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 161
105 Inani Bhoja Childress HS 3A 1 10 160
105 Cooper Kolle Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 160
107 Landon Huang Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 157
108 Mackenzie White Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 156
108 Vaca, Maria Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 12 156
110 Bushra Rehman Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 11 153
111 Kenzie Werner Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 152
111 Rebecca Miller Mabank HS 4A 15 11 152
113 Jade Constance Warren HS 3A 22 12 151
113 Madden Edwards Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 151
115 Khloe Figgins Warren HS 3A 22 12 150
115 Jianan Wang Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 12 150
117 Olivia Stalker Abbott HS 1A 26 11 147
118 Sarah Alexander Abbott HS 1A 26 11 145
118 Alexus Mendez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 145
118 Andrew Pennington Bangs HS 2A 8 12 145
118 Carina Sanchez Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 11 145
122 Tobias, Daniel Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 11 142
123 Sam King Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 141
123 Viviana Fernandez El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 141
123 Kamden Medlin Mabank HS 4A 15 11 141
123 Elizabeth Barron Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 141
123 Yixuan Zhao Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 141
123 Omar Aboughali Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 141
129 Vada Anderson Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 11 140
129 Korbin Middleton Eldorado HS 2A 7 11 140
129 Naomi Leong Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 140
129 Sabrina Leong Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 140
129 Stephen Luna Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 140



129 Abel Worssa Sherman HS 5A 9 12 140
129 Leah Staley Warren HS 3A 22 11 140
129 Caleb Broshears Aspermont HS 1A 15 12 140
137 Jaidyn Welsh El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 137
137 Santiago Serra San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 137
139 Benjamin Vazquez Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 136
140 Noemi Reyes Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 135
140 Jonathan Clary Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 135
140 Denzel Mathew Holliday HS 3A 7 9 135
140 Ethan Wiebesiek Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 135
140 Christiana Palomarez Needville HS 4A 29 12 135
145 Noah Melton Whitehouse HS 5A 10 11 132
145 Jackson Gipson Waco Connally HS 4A 23 12 132
147 Symora Battle Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 131
147 Logan Garcia London HS 3A 29 12 131
147 Toby Lopez Sundown HS 2A 5 12 131
147 Vaughn Westhoven Warren HS 3A 22 11 131
147 Seneca Arredondo Needville HS 4A 29 11 131
147 Taylor Colclasure Comanche HS 3A 8 12 131
153 Abigail Laster Knippa HS 1A 31 12 130
153 Brayden Walker Needville HS 4A 29 12 130
153 Maddison Huddeck Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 130
153 Lizzie Sharp Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 130
153 Stormy Stringer Bangs HS 2A 8 12 130
153 Kevin Lee Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 130
153 Colby Lindsey Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 130
153 Banegas, Josue Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 12 130
153 Hunter Hines Hallsville HS 5A 10 11 130
162 Trevin Houson Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 126
162 Andrew Holder Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 126
162 Jace Harris Warren HS 3A 22 11 126
165 Sabrina Sou Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 12 125
165 Kylie Schottleutner Childress HS 3A 1 12 125
165 Sambhav Banjara Sherman HS 5A 9 12 125



165 Peyton Taylor Warren HS 3A 22 11 125
165 Dawson Gilmore Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A 19 11 125
165 Mark Minica La Vernia HS 4A 26 10 125
165 Kionna Turner Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 125
172 Will Russ Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 123
173 Ethan Bernards Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 12 122
174 Owen Bane Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 121
174 Shelly Riddler Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A 13 12 121
174 William Sullvan Aledo HS 5A 5 11 121
174 Maleigha Murphy Sherman HS 5A 9 11 121
174 Olivia Cowart Warren HS 3A 22 11 121
174 Noble Porter Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 121
174 Brayden Young San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 12 121
174 Ryan Lewis Needville HS 4A 29 12 121
174 Emma Hernandez Granbury HS 5A 5 12 121
183 Nhat Nguyen Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 11 120
183 Madison Wilson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 120
183 Michael Galow Lexington HS 3A 19 11 120
183 Abigail Young Holliday HS 3A 7 11 120
183 Makayla Menifee Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 120
183 Anna Hunter Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 11 120
183 Colin Scroggins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 120
183 Navya Lakkepuram Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 120
183 Clancy Kolle Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 120
192 Laila Nelson Warren HS 3A 22 11 117
193 Callie Sharp Lindsay HS 2A 13 12 116
193 VALERYA VARGAS Royal HS 4A 21 10 116
193 Emily Landeros Sanderson HS 1A 10 11 116
193 Emily Peterson Savoy HS 1A 19 10 116
193 Isabella Salafia Sherman HS 5A 9 11 116
193 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline HS 3A 15 10 116
193 Alexander Gomez Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 12 116
200 Anyeli Alvarez Ramirez Lexington HS 3A 19 11 115
200 Nazir Rosales Manvel HS 6A 22 11 115



200 Landri Gum Lindsay HS 2A 13 11 115
200 Kyndal Newsom Graford HS 2A 11 9 115
200 Annelise Gibson Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 11 115
200 Logan Hood Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 115
200 Riley Scifres Sundown HS 2A 5 10 115
200 Kameron Stuart-Seals Hallsville HS 5A 10 11 115
200 Bryan Fernandez Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 115
200 Desiree Courtney Needville HS 4A 29 12 115
200 Maximillian Evans96 San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 115
200 Saanvi Arekuti Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 115
200 Yashaswi Maddala Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 115
200 Ben Steele Lindsay HS 2A 13 12 115
200 Shagun Bhakta Childress HS 3A 1 12 115
200 America Ayala Childress HS 3A 1 10 115
200 Johana Tobar Sherman HS 5A 9 12 115
217 Lena Kempken Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 112
218 Ana Alvarez Acuna Lexington HS 3A 19 11 111
218 Jada Birkhimer Sonora HS 2A 7 11 111
218 Leah Reyes Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 111
218 Baylor Parham Sanderson HS 1A 10 9 111
222 Delilah Garcia Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 10 110
222 Zedrick Rhone Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 110
222 Marco Ariza Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 110
222 Mariana Dominguez Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 110
222 Adam Orr Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 110
222 Osvaldo Huichapa Eldorado HS 2A 7 11 110
222 Addison Matula Hallettsville HS 3A 25 11 110
222 Maanya Jaspal Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 110
222 Josiah Cabanas Longview HS 6A 10 12 110
222 Kolby Bradshaw Aspermont HS 1A 15 12 110
222 Kiley Gonzalez Manvel HS 6A 22 11 110
222 Noah Vo Cedar Park HS 5A 25 12 110
234 Juliey McDaniel Waco Connally HS 4A 23 11 107
234 Shelby Pletcher Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 107



236 Hector Rendon El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 106
236 Kaci Ulcak Hallettsville HS 3A 25 11 106
236 John Lam Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 106
236 Shahad Yaseen Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 106
236 Caleb Leita Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 106
241 Dani Ramirez Sudan HS 2A 3 12 105
241 Layla Mathes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 105
241 Macie Blok Lexington HS 3A 19 12 105
241 Elizabeth Brooks Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 105
241 Elise Stuhldreher Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 105
241 Victoria Harmon Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 105
241 Griffin White Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 105
241 Addison Stein Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 105
241 Aman Pilehvari London HS 3A 29 11 105
241 ESTER CASTRO Royal HS 4A 21 11 105
241 Aspen Reyher Sudan HS 2A 3 12 105
241 Aden Baylor Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 105
241 Alexandra Kramer La Vernia HS 4A 26 12 105
254 Alan Hernandez Rockdale HS 3A 19 12 101
254 Jillian Tyler Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 101
254 Jasiel Guzman Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 101
254 Jolene Jarvis Schulenburg HS 2A 28 10 101
254 EMMA VIEH Giddings HS 4A 22 9 101
254 ELDA TAPIA Giddings HS 4A 22 12 101
254 Yakim Wonabo San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 101
261 Taylor Sicking Muenster HS 2A 13 11 100
261 Aiden Holte Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 100
261 Maria Ramirez Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 100
261 Aaliyah Sewell Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 100
261 Lainey Thurston Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 10 100
261 Hana Cerda-may Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 100
261 Abigial Daus Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 100
261 Ariana Anderson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 100
261 Addi Fewell Graford HS 2A 11 9 100



261 Rihanna Kenfak Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 11 100
261 Colt McDonald Sanderson HS 1A 10 10 100
261 Campbell Katz Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 100
261 Josiah Jones Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 100
261 Aubrey Nichols La Vernia HS 4A 26 11 100
261 Marisol Castaneda Sherman HS 5A 9 12 100
261 Tristin Meier San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 10 100
261 Mason Gentry La Vernia HS 4A 26 11 100
261 Austin Evans Wink HS 2A 6 11 100
261 Cooper Fergason Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 100
261 Rylan Trost Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 100
261 Joey Smith Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 100
282 Burkes Kissire Sonora HS 2A 7 9 96
282 Braydan Maynard Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 96
282 Ethan Molina CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 10 96
282 Joseph Jarrett Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 96
282 Mia Estrada Schulenburg HS 2A 28 11 96
282 Anya Baijal Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 96
282 James Lindsey Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 96
282 Alexis Quiroz Royce City HS 6A 10 12 96
282 Bailey Corley Sundown HS 2A 5 10 96
282 Joanna Marinez Sherman HS 5A 9 12 96
282 Addison McMilian San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 10 96
282 Jaxqueline Villarreal Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 96
282 Gabrielle Lange Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 96
295 Tomas Torres Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 11 95
295 Ethan Williams Lindsay HS 2A 13 10 95
295 TaraAnn Lambert Holliday HS 3A 7 12 95
295 Gael Chavira Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 11 95
295 Marki Sandlin Glen Rose HS 4A 6 12 95
295 Eli Baker Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 95
295 Jaycee Bryson Muenster HS 2A 13 11 95
295 Roland Rivera Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 95
295 Graham Andrus Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 95



295 Kedrick Robinson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 95
295 Emma Valenzuela Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 95
295 Veronica Salazar Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 95
295 Leighton Lindley Graford HS 2A 11 9 95
295 Asher Brackenridge Mabank HS 4A 15 11 95
295 Trindon Wood Savoy HS 1A 19 11 95
295 SUZETTE MENDOZA Alpine HS 3A 4 10 95
295 Yesenia Salinas Knippa HS 1A 31 12 95
295 Meha Malla Knippa HS 1A 31 11 95
295 Daniel Martinez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 95
295 Ayla Melton Windthorst HS 2A 9 11 95
295 Gunner Voyles Wink HS 2A 6 11 95
295 Camden Henson Glen Rose HS 4A 6 12 95
295 Violet West Windthorst HS 2A 9 12 95
295 Jayden Nguyen El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 95
295 Saray Hernandez Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 9 95
320 Joel Miles Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 92
320 Alayna Schiro Dumas HS 4A 4 12 92
322 Caleb Jamison Shelbyville HS 2A 24 10 91
322 Leia Beckett Midlothian HS 5A 15 12 91
322 Ananth Nanda Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 11 91
322 Kaylee Chiddix Ingleside HS 4A 30 10 91
322 Isabella Hinojosa Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 91
327 Omar Villazana Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 90
327 Avery Smith Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 90
327 Bentli Magby Sudan HS 2A 3 11 90
327 Eliana Silva-Morales Wink HS 2A 6 9 90
327 Nolan Turner Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 90
327 Jacob Vanderlick Knippa HS 1A 31 9 90
327 Christopher Fuentes Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 90
327 Cadence Switkowski Rockdale HS 3A 19 11 90
327 Duncan Powell Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 90
327 Sara Guedez Sharyland HS 5A 31 12 90
327 Heidi Hatley Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 90



327 Liliana Colchado Windthorst HS 2A 9 11 90
327 Justin Tran Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 12 90
327 Emily F Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A 13 12 90
327 Allison Alvarado Olney HS 2A 9 12 90
327 RAUL RENTERIA Alpine HS 3A 4 12 90
327 Yifei Zhao Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 90
327 Carson Bindel Muenster HS 2A 13 11 90
327 Valeria Rodriguez Sherman HS 5A 9 11 90
327 MONTAY THOMAS Giddings HS 4A 22 11 90
327 Clarissa Roland Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A 19 11 90
327 Brandon Pierce Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A 19 12 90
327 Remington Epley Wink HS 2A 6 11 90
327 Brandy Santamaria Aguilera Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 90
327 Eduardo Salazar Sonora HS 2A 7 10 90
327 Elyna Martinez Childress HS 3A 1 10 90
353 Audrey Arango CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 11 86
353 IZABEL ORTIZ Alpine HS 3A 4 12 86
355 Kaydence Seek Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 85
355 Abigail Mosley Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 85
355 Lanie Whitewood Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 85
355 Jaxon Powell Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 85
355 Jayden Davenport Rockdale HS 3A 19 12 85
355 Jacob Cooper Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 85
355 Emily Gomez Whiteface HS 2A 5 12 85
355 Will Wingard Wink HS 2A 6 9 85
355 Natalia Garcia Schulenburg HS 2A 28 11 85
355 Ella Matthews Shelbyville HS 2A 24 12 85
355 Braelyn Casteel Olney HS 2A 9 11 85
355 Mallory Maes Hallettsville HS 3A 25 11 85
355 Vanessa Garcia Aledo HS 5A 5 10 85
355 Milla Vanderlick Knippa HS 1A 31 11 85
355 Luis Posadas Sundown HS 2A 5 11 85
355 Ethan Gray Graford HS 2A 11 12 85
355 Abby Williams Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 9 85



355 Desirae Contreras Plainview HS 5A 3 12 85
355 Rylan Messer Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 85
355 Ian Case Sanderson HS 1A 10 9 85
355 CRIXELLE BENITEZ Royal HS 4A 21 9 85
355 Shayleen Thompson Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 11 85
355 Alvant Bates Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 85
378 Giovani Ramirez Veribest HS 1A 11 10 81
378 Jaleah Garcia CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 10 81
378 Jackson Edmisten Bangs HS 2A 8 12 81
378 Avery Harper Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 81
382 Sayed Hamid Manvel HS 6A 22 12 80
382 Tessa Vasquez Knippa HS 1A 31 12 80
382 Jaya Brookins Plainview HS 5A 3 12 80
382 Alex Leckwold Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 80
382 Jayden Hernandez CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 12 80
382 Dayanara Venegas Whiteface HS 2A 5 12 80
382 Wyatt Hurton Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 80
382 Aarav Punalekar Knippa HS 1A 31 9 80
382 Addisyn Fowler Mabank HS 4A 15 11 80
382 Elizabeth Bucy Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 80
382 Brayden Lang Holliday HS 3A 7 9 80
382 Dayami Hernandez Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 80
382 Pennelope Liendo Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 9 80
382 Ever Vazquez Sherman HS 5A 9 12 80
382 Grace Lalumandier Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 80
382 STEPHANY CAZARES ARPIZA Royal HS 4A 21 9 80
382 Valerie DeLeon Sonora HS 2A 7 12 80
382 Fred Smith Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 80
400 Kamden Kern London HS 3A 29 10 77
401 Laane Abalos Sonora HS 2A 7 12 76
401 Lorenzo Hight Veribest HS 1A 11 10 76
401 Jacob Ynostrosa Veribest HS 1A 11 10 76
401 Jayden Guadarrama Eldorado HS 2A 7 12 76
401 Grace Faulk Longview HS 6A 10 12 76



401 Antonio Rivera Waco Connally HS 4A 23 12 76
407 Madison Norman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 12 75
407 Aiden Swindle Shelbyville HS 2A 24 11 75
407 Hector Castillo Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 75
407 Dennise Adame Plainview HS 5A 3 12 75
407 Jesus Luna Rockdale HS 3A 19 12 75
407 Jaylee Lugo Rockdale HS 3A 19 10 75
407 Bryan Lugo El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 75
407 Jaylene Cetina Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 75
407 Jaylynn Gilbert Mabank HS 4A 15 11 75
407 Diego Salas Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A 3 11 75
407 Myles Mueller Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 75
407 Tyler Hiegert Savoy HS 1A 19 11 75
407 Breah Baker Rockdale HS 3A 19 11 75
407 Matthew Easley Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 75
407 Aaron Dix Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 75
407 DANNA BRISENO ALONSO Royal HS 4A 21 10 75
407 Kalli Duncan Comanche HS 3A 8 10 75
407 Rodrigo Molano Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 75
407 Collin Barr Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 75
407 Wyatt Kurtz Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 75
427 Keanu Hernandez Sonora HS 2A 7 9 72
428 Kyndie Blevens Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 71
428 Erin Clary Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 71
428 Ruben Sosa Longview HS 6A 10 12 71
431 Aiden Key Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 9 70
431 Cameron Woodgett Manvel HS 6A 22 12 70
431 Lesly Mendoza Plainview HS 5A 3 12 70
431 Zander Barnes Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 70
431 Carson Burrow Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 70
431 Kaisly Bludau Hallettsville HS 3A 25 12 70
431 Tom Allen Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 70
431 Ralynne Segura Sherman HS 5A 9 11 70
431 Paige Cain Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 70



431 Roston Wienecke Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 70
431 Samuel Warren Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 12 70
431 Caden Martinez Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 70
443 Hannah Wilde Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A 6 11 66
443 Juan Barajas Mabank HS 4A 15 12 66
445 Ryleigh Bowlds Shelbyville HS 2A 24 12 65
445 Scott Bass Schulenburg HS 2A 28 12 65
445 Christopher Winton Lubbock Monterey HS 5A 3 11 65
445 Daisuke Umali Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 65
445 Ella Seeman Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 65
445 Sarina Padilla Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 9 65
445 Cooper Stoddard UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 24 10 65
452 Anna Stevens London HS 3A 29 11 61
452 Manmeet Singh Rockdale HS 3A 19 10 61
454 Layla Vargas Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 60
454 Francisco Zapata Mount Pleasant HS 5A 10 12 60
454 Kevin Santibanez Manvel HS 6A 22 12 60
454 Maddie Wadley Veribest HS 1A 11 12 60
454 Sadie Wolf Lindsay HS 2A 13 12 60
454 Victor Hogan El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 60
454 Stanford O'Quinn Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 12 60
454 Adela Martinez Knippa HS 1A 31 11 60
454 Stacey Britton Sundown HS 2A 5 10 60
454 Tony Callejas Sherman HS 5A 9 12 60
454 Sutton Harkins Sanderson HS 1A 10 9 60
454 Charlay Ware Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 60
466 Andrew Rodriguez Sundown HS 2A 5 11 56
466 CHRISTIAN REYNOSO Royal HS 4A 21 10 56
468 Ava Hillis Muenster HS 2A 13 11 55
468 Paislee Wilkinson Wink HS 2A 6 9 55
468 Jaxson Worden Wink HS 2A 6 9 55
468 Mikaela Marquez Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 55
468 Karsten Brigman Stephenville HS 4A 6 12 55
468 Kaden Thornburgh Shelbyville HS 2A 24 11 55



468 Darla Castillo Olney HS 2A 9 11 55
468 Marcus Gates Longview HS 6A 10 12 55
468 Luke Zicarelli Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 55
468 Kaylina Jordan Aspermont HS 1A 15 11 55
468 Cason Wood Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 11 55
468 Tairia Robinson Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 55
468 Hayden Bailey Stephenville HS 4A 6 12 55
468 Francisco Vargas Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 55
468 Jaxon Stark Windthorst HS 2A 9 12 55
468 Emily Dominguez Childress HS 3A 1 10 55
484 Daphne Skipper Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 51
484 Lillian Gilliland Savoy HS 1A 19 12 51
486 Francisco Castillo Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 9 50
486 Tansleigh Bell Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 50
486 Paola Mata-Paraco Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 11 50
486 John Foster Sundown HS 2A 5 10 50
486 Atharva Gupta Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 50
486 Natali Mendoza Schulenburg HS 2A 28 11 50
486 Ava Edwards Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 11 50
493 Darby Bussell Sundown HS 2A 5 10 46
494 Leland Hutchins Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 45
494 Aaron Willden Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 45
494 Ava Rubendall Midlothian HS 5A 15 10 45
494 Charlotte Parham Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 45
498 Von Ruther Ennis HS 5A 15 11 40
498 Colby Jordan Aspermont HS 1A 15 9 40
498 Micah Rivers Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 40
501 Teresa Olvera Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 9 36
502 Collier Keel Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 35
502 Meet Ramani Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 12 35
502 Jose Tavarez Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 11 35
502 Lili Oates Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 35
502 Ryan Martin London HS 3A 29 11 35
502 Paige Cox Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 35



502 Jett York Nocona HS 2A 9 10 35
509 Anish Boddu Prosper Walnut Grove HS 5A 9 10 32
510 Shelvy Olvera Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 9 31
511 Jakob Tatum Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 9 30
511 Ayah Bashir Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 9 30
511 Makisig Lopez Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29 11 30
511 Hayden Banda Nocona HS 2A 9 9 30
511 Uriel Pena Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29 9 30
516 George Lamb Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A 3 9 25
516 Sherry Zheng Taylor HS 4A 24 12 25
516 Naomi Mehler Waco Connally HS 4A 23 11 25
516 Maggie Myers Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 10 25
516 David Pizano Nocona HS 2A 9 10 25
521 Cristal Marquez Mineola HS 3A 15 9 20
521 Viniseni Teulilo Nocona HS 2A 9 9 20
523 Marco Flores Wink HS 2A 6 9 15
523 Akash Kongara Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 12 15
523 Brianna Porras Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 10 15
526 Robert Hepfer Prosper Walnut Grove HS 5A 9 10 14
526 Trinity Weekly Mineola HS 3A 15 9 14
528 Mia Zavala Mineola HS 3A 15 9 11
529 Kaylee Nance Mineola HS 3A 15 9 10
529 Lindalyn Blevins Nocona HS 2A 9 10 10
529 Isabella Scott Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 9 10
532 Dixie Jones Nocona HS 2A 9 9 6
533 Giovanni Payan Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 12 5
533 Haley Krause Savoy HS 1A 19 11 5
535 Abby Kellems Comanche HS 3A 8 10 0
535 Peyton McAlister Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 0
535 Andrea Guardiola Whiteface HS 2A 5 12 0
535 Hope Roach Mineola HS 3A 15 9 0



Accounting - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aryselei Rodriguez Sanderson HS 1A 10 11 209
2 Layla Lowrance Sanderson HS 1A 10 11 184
3 Will Gerik Abbott HS 1A 26 12 177
4 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth HS 1A 4 10 176
5 Pierce Wilhelm Nazareth HS 1A 4 11 166
6 Barrett Sadler Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 11 165
7 Olivia Stalker Abbott HS 1A 26 11 147
8 Sarah Alexander Abbott HS 1A 26 11 145
9 Elizabeth Barron Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 141
10 Vada Anderson Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 11 140
10 Caleb Broshears Aspermont HS 1A 15 12 140
12 Jonathan Clary Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 135
13 Abigail Laster Knippa HS 1A 31 12 130
14 Trevin Houson Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 126
15 Emily Landeros Sanderson HS 1A 10 11 116
15 Emily Peterson Savoy HS 1A 19 10 116
17 Baylor Parham Sanderson HS 1A 10 9 111
18 Kolby Bradshaw Aspermont HS 1A 15 12 110
19 Colt McDonald Sanderson HS 1A 10 10 100
20 Emma Valenzuela Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 95
20 Trindon Wood Savoy HS 1A 19 11 95
20 Yesenia Salinas Knippa HS 1A 31 12 95
20 Meha Malla Knippa HS 1A 31 11 95
24 Jacob Vanderlick Knippa HS 1A 31 9 90
25 Milla Vanderlick Knippa HS 1A 31 11 85
25 Ian Case Sanderson HS 1A 10 9 85
27 Giovani Ramirez Veribest HS 1A 11 10 81
28 Tessa Vasquez Knippa HS 1A 31 12 80
28 Aarav Punalekar Knippa HS 1A 31 9 80
30 Lorenzo Hight Veribest HS 1A 11 10 76
30 Jacob Ynostrosa Veribest HS 1A 11 10 76



32 Tyler Hiegert Savoy HS 1A 19 11 75
32 Aaron Dix Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 75
34 Erin Clary Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 71
35 Cooper Stoddard UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 24 10 65
36 Maddie Wadley Veribest HS 1A 11 12 60
36 Adela Martinez Knippa HS 1A 31 11 60
36 Sutton Harkins Sanderson HS 1A 10 9 60
39 Kaylina Jordan Aspermont HS 1A 15 11 55
40 Lillian Gilliland Savoy HS 1A 19 12 51
41 Colby Jordan Aspermont HS 1A 15 9 40
42 Haley Krause Savoy HS 1A 19 11 5



Accounting - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Benjamin Silvey Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 380
2 Drake Seaberg Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 372
3 John Haschke Vega HS 2A 1 12 368
4 Gerardo Escalante Gruver HS 2A 1 11 348
5 Jadon DeRaad Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 346
6 Tatum Roberts Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 11 338
7 Jett Pittman Gruver HS 2A 1 10 330
8 Dayton Lancaster Vega HS 2A 1 12 312
9 Valerie Razo Bangs HS 2A 8 12 302
10 Cason Tidwell Bangs HS 2A 8 12 300
11 Maggie Argote Vega HS 2A 1 12 296
12 Luke Rando Vega HS 2A 1 12 288
13 Natalie Harper Gruver HS 2A 1 11 278
14 Brycen Moody Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 243
15 Carson Mesneak Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 240
16 Spencer Aborn Gruver HS 2A 1 12 229
17 Kaitlyn Ward Olney HS 2A 9 12 196
18 Andrew Pennington Bangs HS 2A 8 12 145
19 Korbin Middleton Eldorado HS 2A 7 11 140
20 Toby Lopez Sundown HS 2A 5 12 131
21 Stormy Stringer Bangs HS 2A 8 12 130
22 Anna Hunter Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 11 120
23 Callie Sharp Lindsay HS 2A 13 12 116
24 Landri Gum Lindsay HS 2A 13 11 115
24 Kyndal Newsom Graford HS 2A 11 9 115
24 Riley Scifres Sundown HS 2A 5 10 115
24 Ben Steele Lindsay HS 2A 13 12 115
28 Jada Birkhimer Sonora HS 2A 7 11 111
29 Osvaldo Huichapa Eldorado HS 2A 7 11 110
30 Dani Ramirez Sudan HS 2A 3 12 105
30 Addison Stein Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 105



30 Aspen Reyher Sudan HS 2A 3 12 105
33 Jolene Jarvis Schulenburg HS 2A 28 10 101
34 Taylor Sicking Muenster HS 2A 13 11 100
34 Addi Fewell Graford HS 2A 11 9 100
34 Austin Evans Wink HS 2A 6 11 100
37 Burkes Kissire Sonora HS 2A 7 9 96
37 Mia Estrada Schulenburg HS 2A 28 11 96
37 Bailey Corley Sundown HS 2A 5 10 96
40 Ethan Williams Lindsay HS 2A 13 10 95
40 Jaycee Bryson Muenster HS 2A 13 11 95
40 Leighton Lindley Graford HS 2A 11 9 95
40 Ayla Melton Windthorst HS 2A 9 11 95
40 Gunner Voyles Wink HS 2A 6 11 95
40 Violet West Windthorst HS 2A 9 12 95
46 Caleb Jamison Shelbyville HS 2A 24 10 91
47 Bentli Magby Sudan HS 2A 3 11 90
47 Eliana Silva-Morales Wink HS 2A 6 9 90
47 Liliana Colchado Windthorst HS 2A 9 11 90
47 Allison Alvarado Olney HS 2A 9 12 90
47 Carson Bindel Muenster HS 2A 13 11 90
47 Remington Epley Wink HS 2A 6 11 90
47 Eduardo Salazar Sonora HS 2A 7 10 90
54 Emily Gomez Whiteface HS 2A 5 12 85
54 Will Wingard Wink HS 2A 6 9 85
54 Natalia Garcia Schulenburg HS 2A 28 11 85
54 Ella Matthews Shelbyville HS 2A 24 12 85
54 Braelyn Casteel Olney HS 2A 9 11 85
54 Luis Posadas Sundown HS 2A 5 11 85
54 Ethan Gray Graford HS 2A 11 12 85
54 Abby Williams Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 9 85
54 Shayleen Thompson Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 11 85
63 Jackson Edmisten Bangs HS 2A 8 12 81
64 Dayanara Venegas Whiteface HS 2A 5 12 80
64 Grace Lalumandier Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 80



64 Valerie DeLeon Sonora HS 2A 7 12 80
67 Laane Abalos Sonora HS 2A 7 12 76
67 Jayden Guadarrama Eldorado HS 2A 7 12 76
69 Aiden Swindle Shelbyville HS 2A 24 11 75
70 Keanu Hernandez Sonora HS 2A 7 9 72
71 Paige Cain Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 70
72 Ryleigh Bowlds Shelbyville HS 2A 24 12 65
72 Scott Bass Schulenburg HS 2A 28 12 65
72 Sarina Padilla Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 9 65
75 Sadie Wolf Lindsay HS 2A 13 12 60
75 Stacey Britton Sundown HS 2A 5 10 60
77 Andrew Rodriguez Sundown HS 2A 5 11 56
78 Ava Hillis Muenster HS 2A 13 11 55
78 Paislee Wilkinson Wink HS 2A 6 9 55
78 Jaxson Worden Wink HS 2A 6 9 55
78 Kaden Thornburgh Shelbyville HS 2A 24 11 55
78 Darla Castillo Olney HS 2A 9 11 55
78 Luke Zicarelli Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 55
78 Tairia Robinson Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 55
78 Jaxon Stark Windthorst HS 2A 9 12 55
86 John Foster Sundown HS 2A 5 10 50
86 Natali Mendoza Schulenburg HS 2A 28 11 50
88 Darby Bussell Sundown HS 2A 5 10 46
89 Aaron Willden Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 45
90 Teresa Olvera Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 9 36
91 Paige Cox Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 35
91 Jett York Nocona HS 2A 9 10 35
93 Shelvy Olvera Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 9 31
94 Hayden Banda Nocona HS 2A 9 9 30
95 Maggie Myers Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 10 25
95 David Pizano Nocona HS 2A 9 10 25
97 Viniseni Teulilo Nocona HS 2A 9 9 20
98 Marco Flores Wink HS 2A 6 9 15
98 Brianna Porras Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 10 15



100 Lindalyn Blevins Nocona HS 2A 9 10 10
100 Isabella Scott Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 9 10
102 Dixie Jones Nocona HS 2A 9 9 6
103 Andrea Guardiola Whiteface HS 2A 5 12 0



Accounting - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Preston Taylor Holliday HS 3A 7 12 363
2 Ruby Spurlock Warren HS 3A 22 12 317
3 Nathan Connor Holliday HS 3A 7 11 306
4 Cutter Bruce Childress HS 3A 1 12 300
5 Alex Robertson Childress HS 3A 1 11 286
6 Karch Beasley-Vasquez Childress HS 3A 1 11 257
7 Anna Xiao Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29 12 229
8 Elliott Lattin White Oak HS 3A 16 12 227
9 Trynt Palmer Holliday HS 3A 7 11 224
10 Zoe Detwiler Childress HS 3A 1 11 223
11 Nathan Stringer White Oak HS 3A 16 10 222
12 Kylie Caraway White Oak HS 3A 16 11 218
13 Kaylie Oronia Childress HS 3A 1 12 196
14 Callie Whittington Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 191
15 Olivia Drake Warren HS 3A 22 12 190
16 Dylan Thompson Holliday HS 3A 7 11 187
17 Avery Keys Childress HS 3A 1 11 183
18 ALYNA GUTIERREZ Alpine HS 3A 4 11 182
19 Eva Bratton Childress HS 3A 1 12 176
20 Brooke Kelley Warren HS 3A 22 12 173
21 Bayla Weston White Oak HS 3A 16 12 161
22 Inani Bhoja Childress HS 3A 1 10 160
22 Cooper Kolle Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 160
24 Kenzie Werner Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 152
25 Jade Constance Warren HS 3A 22 12 151
26 Khloe Figgins Warren HS 3A 22 12 150
27 Leah Staley Warren HS 3A 22 11 140
28 Denzel Mathew Holliday HS 3A 7 9 135
29 Logan Garcia London HS 3A 29 12 131
29 Vaughn Westhoven Warren HS 3A 22 11 131
29 Taylor Colclasure Comanche HS 3A 8 12 131



32 Jace Harris Warren HS 3A 22 11 126
33 Kylie Schottleutner Childress HS 3A 1 12 125
33 Peyton Taylor Warren HS 3A 22 11 125
35 Olivia Cowart Warren HS 3A 22 11 121
36 Madison Wilson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 120
36 Michael Galow Lexington HS 3A 19 11 120
36 Abigail Young Holliday HS 3A 7 11 120
36 Clancy Kolle Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 120
40 Laila Nelson Warren HS 3A 22 11 117
41 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline HS 3A 15 10 116
42 Anyeli Alvarez Ramirez Lexington HS 3A 19 11 115
42 Bryan Fernandez Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 115
42 Shagun Bhakta Childress HS 3A 1 12 115
42 America Ayala Childress HS 3A 1 10 115
46 Ana Alvarez Acuna Lexington HS 3A 19 11 111
47 Addison Matula Hallettsville HS 3A 25 11 110
48 Shelby Pletcher Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 107
49 Kaci Ulcak Hallettsville HS 3A 25 11 106
49 Caleb Leita Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 106
51 Layla Mathes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 105
51 Macie Blok Lexington HS 3A 19 12 105
51 Elise Stuhldreher Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 105
51 Aman Pilehvari London HS 3A 29 11 105
55 Alan Hernandez Rockdale HS 3A 19 12 101
56 Lainey Thurston Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 10 100
56 Rihanna Kenfak Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 11 100
56 Joey Smith Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 100
59 Gabrielle Lange Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 96
60 TaraAnn Lambert Holliday HS 3A 7 12 95
60 SUZETTE MENDOZA Alpine HS 3A 4 10 95
62 Isabella Hinojosa Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 91
63 Avery Smith Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 90
63 Cadence Switkowski Rockdale HS 3A 19 11 90
63 RAUL RENTERIA Alpine HS 3A 4 12 90



63 Elyna Martinez Childress HS 3A 1 10 90
67 IZABEL ORTIZ Alpine HS 3A 4 12 86
68 Abigail Mosley Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 85
68 Jayden Davenport Rockdale HS 3A 19 12 85
68 Mallory Maes Hallettsville HS 3A 25 11 85
71 Avery Harper Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 81
72 Wyatt Hurton Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 80
72 Brayden Lang Holliday HS 3A 7 9 80
72 Pennelope Liendo Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 9 80
72 Fred Smith Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 80
76 Kamden Kern London HS 3A 29 10 77
77 Madison Norman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 12 75
77 Jesus Luna Rockdale HS 3A 19 12 75
77 Jaylee Lugo Rockdale HS 3A 19 10 75
77 Breah Baker Rockdale HS 3A 19 11 75
77 Kalli Duncan Comanche HS 3A 8 10 75
77 Wyatt Kurtz Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 75
83 Aiden Key Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 9 70
83 Kaisly Bludau Hallettsville HS 3A 25 12 70
85 Hannah Wilde Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A 6 11 66
86 Anna Stevens London HS 3A 29 11 61
86 Manmeet Singh Rockdale HS 3A 19 10 61
88 Layla Vargas Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 60
89 Emily Dominguez Childress HS 3A 1 10 55
90 Francisco Castillo Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 9 50
90 Paola Mata-Paraco Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 11 50
92 Collier Keel Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 35
92 Ryan Martin London HS 3A 29 11 35
94 Jakob Tatum Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 9 30
94 Ayah Bashir Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 9 30
94 Makisig Lopez Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29 11 30
94 Uriel Pena Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29 9 30
98 Cristal Marquez Mineola HS 3A 15 9 20
99 Trinity Weekly Mineola HS 3A 15 9 14



100 Mia Zavala Mineola HS 3A 15 9 11
101 Kaylee Nance Mineola HS 3A 15 9 10
102 Abby Kellems Comanche HS 3A 8 10 0
102 Hope Roach Mineola HS 3A 15 9 0



Accounting - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sharron Adair Giddings HS 4A 22 12 337
2 Tanner Morse Giddings HS 4A 22 12 315
3 Natalia Soto La Grange HS 4A 22 12 216
4 Schulz Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 4A 6 12 210
5 Joy Awad Giddings HS 4A 22 11 192
6 Michael Vargas Giddings HS 4A 22 12 182
7 Teagan Adams Ingleside HS 4A 30 11 180
8 YARETZY CURIEL Giddings HS 4A 22 11 177
9 Tessany Izatt La Vernia HS 4A 26 11 167
10 Ivanna Caceres-Anaya La Grange HS 4A 22 12 165
11 Rebecca Miller Mabank HS 4A 15 11 152
12 Carina Sanchez Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 11 145
13 Kamden Medlin Mabank HS 4A 15 11 141
14 Christiana Palomarez Needville HS 4A 29 12 135
15 Jackson Gipson Waco Connally HS 4A 23 12 132
16 Seneca Arredondo Needville HS 4A 29 11 131
17 Brayden Walker Needville HS 4A 29 12 130
18 Dawson Gilmore Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A 19 11 125
18 Mark Minica La Vernia HS 4A 26 10 125
18 Kionna Turner Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 125
21 Ryan Lewis Needville HS 4A 29 12 121
22 VALERYA VARGAS Royal HS 4A 21 10 116
22 Alexander Gomez Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 12 116
24 Annelise Gibson Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 11 115
24 Desiree Courtney Needville HS 4A 29 12 115
26 Leah Reyes Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 111
27 Juliey McDaniel Waco Connally HS 4A 23 11 107
28 Elizabeth Brooks Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 105
28 ESTER CASTRO Royal HS 4A 21 11 105
28 Alexandra Kramer La Vernia HS 4A 26 12 105
31 EMMA VIEH Giddings HS 4A 22 9 101



31 ELDA TAPIA Giddings HS 4A 22 12 101
33 Aiden Holte Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 100
33 Campbell Katz Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 100
33 Aubrey Nichols La Vernia HS 4A 26 11 100
33 Mason Gentry La Vernia HS 4A 26 11 100
33 Cooper Fergason Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 100
33 Rylan Trost Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 100
39 Ethan Molina CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 10 96
40 Gael Chavira Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 11 95
40 Marki Sandlin Glen Rose HS 4A 6 12 95
40 Eli Baker Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 95
40 Roland Rivera Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 95
40 Asher Brackenridge Mabank HS 4A 15 11 95
40 Camden Henson Glen Rose HS 4A 6 12 95
40 Saray Hernandez Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 9 95
47 Alayna Schiro Dumas HS 4A 4 12 92
48 Kaylee Chiddix Ingleside HS 4A 30 10 91
49 Omar Villazana Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 90
49 Christopher Fuentes Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 90
49 Justin Tran Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 12 90
49 MONTAY THOMAS Giddings HS 4A 22 11 90
49 Clarissa Roland Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A 19 11 90
49 Brandon Pierce Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A 19 12 90
49 Brandy Santamaria Aguilera Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 90
56 Audrey Arango CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 11 86
57 Kaydence Seek Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 85
57 Lanie Whitewood Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 85
57 Jaxon Powell Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 85
57 Jacob Cooper Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 85
57 CRIXELLE BENITEZ Royal HS 4A 21 9 85
57 Alvant Bates Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 85
63 Jaleah Garcia CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 10 81
64 Alex Leckwold Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 80
64 Jayden Hernandez CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 12 80



64 Addisyn Fowler Mabank HS 4A 15 11 80
64 Elizabeth Bucy Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 80
64 STEPHANY CAZARES ARPIZA Royal HS 4A 21 9 80
69 Antonio Rivera Waco Connally HS 4A 23 12 76
70 Hector Castillo Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 75
70 Jaylynn Gilbert Mabank HS 4A 15 11 75
70 Myles Mueller Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 75
70 DANNA BRISENO ALONSO Royal HS 4A 21 10 75
74 Kyndie Blevens Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 71
75 Zander Barnes Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 70
75 Tom Allen Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 70
75 Roston Wienecke Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 70
75 Samuel Warren Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 12 70
75 Caden Martinez Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 70
80 Juan Barajas Mabank HS 4A 15 12 66
81 Ella Seeman Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 65
82 Stanford O'Quinn Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 12 60
82 Charlay Ware Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 60
84 CHRISTIAN REYNOSO Royal HS 4A 21 10 56
85 Karsten Brigman Stephenville HS 4A 6 12 55
85 Hayden Bailey Stephenville HS 4A 6 12 55
85 Francisco Vargas Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 55
88 Daphne Skipper Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 51
89 Tansleigh Bell Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 50
89 Ava Edwards Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 11 50
91 Leland Hutchins Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 45
91 Charlotte Parham Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 45
93 Jose Tavarez Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 11 35
93 Lili Oates Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 35
95 Sherry Zheng Taylor HS 4A 24 12 25
95 Naomi Mehler Waco Connally HS 4A 23 11 25
97 Peyton McAlister Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 0



Accounting - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Grayson Dunagan Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 388
2 Ryan Foster Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A 3 12 378
3 Owen Edwards Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 368
4 Rohan Pitta Argyle HS 5A 6 12 346
4 Jocelyn Andaverde Camacho Sharyland HS 5A 31 11 346
6 Sowmya Srinivasan Argyle HS 5A 6 12 337
7 Colt McCune Boerne Champion HS 5A 26 12 285
8 Watson Bell Argyle HS 5A 6 12 284
9 Cody Ball Argyle HS 5A 6 10 280
10 Aadyn Hayes Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 269
11 AJ Ball Argyle HS 5A 6 10 260
11 Armando Aguilar Sharyland HS 5A 31 12 260
13 Henley Christodolou Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 253
14 Madeline Daggett Argyle HS 5A 6 11 249
14 Maya Olson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 249
16 Simmone Alacio Sharyland HS 5A 31 12 197
17 Chloe Rose Argyle HS 5A 6 11 191
18 Sarath Kondabolu Cedar Park HS 5A 25 11 182
18 Zach Owens Hallsville HS 5A 10 12 182
20 Sushanth Ganta Argyle HS 5A 6 11 175
21 Eli Davenport Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 11 171
22 Pierson Smith Argyle HS 5A 6 11 170
22 Michael Manning Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 170
24 Matthew Jenkins Hallsville HS 5A 10 11 167
25 Colmenero, Gisselle Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 12 165
26 Kavett Townsley Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 161
26 Riley Gordy Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 161
28 Mackenzie White Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 156
28 Vaca, Maria Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 12 156
30 Madden Edwards Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 151
31 Tobias, Daniel Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 11 142



32 Sam King Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 141
33 Abel Worssa Sherman HS 5A 9 12 140
34 Noah Melton Whitehouse HS 5A 10 11 132
35 Symora Battle Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 131
36 Lizzie Sharp Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 130
36 Banegas, Josue Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 12 130
36 Hunter Hines Hallsville HS 5A 10 11 130
39 Sambhav Banjara Sherman HS 5A 9 12 125
40 Will Russ Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 123
41 Owen Bane Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 121
41 William Sullvan Aledo HS 5A 5 11 121
41 Maleigha Murphy Sherman HS 5A 9 11 121
41 Noble Porter Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 121
41 Emma Hernandez Granbury HS 5A 5 12 121
46 Colin Scroggins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 120
47 Isabella Salafia Sherman HS 5A 9 11 116
48 Kameron Stuart-Seals Hallsville HS 5A 10 11 115
48 Johana Tobar Sherman HS 5A 9 12 115
50 Lena Kempken Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 112
51 Zedrick Rhone Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 110
51 Marco Ariza Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 110
51 Mariana Dominguez Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 110
51 Adam Orr Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 110
51 Noah Vo Cedar Park HS 5A 25 12 110
56 Victoria Harmon Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 105
56 Griffin White Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 105
58 Jillian Tyler Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 101
58 Jasiel Guzman Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 101
60 Maria Ramirez Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 100
60 Aaliyah Sewell Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 100
60 Ariana Anderson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 100
60 Josiah Jones Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 100
60 Marisol Castaneda Sherman HS 5A 9 12 100
65 Braydan Maynard Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 96



65 Joseph Jarrett Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 96
65 Joanna Marinez Sherman HS 5A 9 12 96
68 Graham Andrus Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 95
68 Kedrick Robinson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 95
68 Veronica Salazar Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 95
71 Joel Miles Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 92
72 Leia Beckett Midlothian HS 5A 15 12 91
73 Nolan Turner Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 90
73 Duncan Powell Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 90
73 Sara Guedez Sharyland HS 5A 31 12 90
73 Valeria Rodriguez Sherman HS 5A 9 11 90
77 Vanessa Garcia Aledo HS 5A 5 10 85
77 Desirae Contreras Plainview HS 5A 3 12 85
77 Rylan Messer Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 85
80 Jaya Brookins Plainview HS 5A 3 12 80
80 Dayami Hernandez Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 80
80 Ever Vazquez Sherman HS 5A 9 12 80
83 Dennise Adame Plainview HS 5A 3 12 75
83 Diego Salas Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A 3 11 75
85 Lesly Mendoza Plainview HS 5A 3 12 70
85 Carson Burrow Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 70
85 Ralynne Segura Sherman HS 5A 9 11 70
88 Christopher Winton Lubbock Monterey HS 5A 3 11 65
89 Francisco Zapata Mount Pleasant HS 5A 10 12 60
89 Tony Callejas Sherman HS 5A 9 12 60
91 Ava Rubendall Midlothian HS 5A 15 10 45
92 Von Ruther Ennis HS 5A 15 11 40
93 Anish Boddu Prosper Walnut Grove HS 5A 9 10 32
94 George Lamb Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A 3 9 25
95 Robert Hepfer Prosper Walnut Grove HS 5A 9 10 14



Accounting - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Desiree Neumann Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 305
2 Sophia Maalouf Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 301
3 Danielle Palmer Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 281
4 Vivaan Khade Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 249
5 Anirudddha Varadarajan Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 238
6 Ashley Felts Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 229
7 Kaleb Dickerson Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 227
8 Matthew Scrase Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A 13 12 222
9 Nikita Goel Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 214
10 Han La Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 198
11 Zaheer Rasheed Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 12 197
12 Cooper Marutzky Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 195
13 Shabad Bnatagar Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 193
14 Alex Gage Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 185
15 Krishna Gazula Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 182
15 Taniya Mehta Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 182
17 Leo Stroubakis Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 181
18 Minh Thanh Nguyen Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 177
19 Kingsley Dang Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 172
20 Karthikram Dumpala Allen HS 6A 6 9 165
20 Emmitt Chong Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 165
22 Nohora Soasa Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 162
23 Olivia Bang Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 10 161
24 Landon Huang Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 157
25 Bushra Rehman Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 11 153
26 Jianan Wang Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 12 150
27 Alexus Mendez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 145
28 Viviana Fernandez El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 141
28 Yixuan Zhao Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 141
28 Omar Aboughali Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 141
31 Naomi Leong Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 140



31 Sabrina Leong Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 140
31 Stephen Luna Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 140
34 Jaidyn Welsh El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 137
34 Santiago Serra San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 137
36 Benjamin Vazquez Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 136
37 Noemi Reyes Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 135
37 Ethan Wiebesiek Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 135
39 Maddison Huddeck Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 130
39 Kevin Lee Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 130
39 Colby Lindsey Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 130
42 Andrew Holder Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 126
43 Sabrina Sou Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 12 125
44 Ethan Bernards Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 12 122
45 Shelly Riddler Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A 13 12 121
45 Brayden Young San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 12 121
47 Nhat Nguyen Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 11 120
47 Makayla Menifee Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 120
47 Navya Lakkepuram Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 120
50 Nazir Rosales Manvel HS 6A 22 11 115
50 Logan Hood Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 115
50 Maximillian Evans96 San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 115
50 Saanvi Arekuti Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 115
50 Yashaswi Maddala Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 115
55 Delilah Garcia Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 10 110
55 Maanya Jaspal Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 110
55 Josiah Cabanas Longview HS 6A 10 12 110
55 Kiley Gonzalez Manvel HS 6A 22 11 110
59 Hector Rendon El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 106
59 John Lam Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 106
59 Shahad Yaseen Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 106
62 Aden Baylor Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 105
63 Yakim Wonabo San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 101
64 Hana Cerda-may Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 100
64 Abigial Daus Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 100



64 Tristin Meier San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 10 100
67 Anya Baijal Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 96
67 James Lindsey Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 96
67 Alexis Quiroz Royce City HS 6A 10 12 96
67 Addison McMilian San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 10 96
67 Jaxqueline Villarreal Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 96
72 Tomas Torres Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 11 95
72 Daniel Martinez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 95
72 Jayden Nguyen El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 95
75 Ananth Nanda Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 11 91
76 Heidi Hatley Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 90
76 Emily F Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A 13 12 90
76 Yifei Zhao Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 90
79 Sayed Hamid Manvel HS 6A 22 12 80
80 Grace Faulk Longview HS 6A 10 12 76
81 Bryan Lugo El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 75
81 Jaylene Cetina Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 75
81 Matthew Easley Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 75
81 Rodrigo Molano Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 75
81 Collin Barr Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 75
86 Ruben Sosa Longview HS 6A 10 12 71
87 Cameron Woodgett Manvel HS 6A 22 12 70
88 Daisuke Umali Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 65
89 Kevin Santibanez Manvel HS 6A 22 12 60
89 Victor Hogan El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 60
91 Mikaela Marquez Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 55
91 Marcus Gates Longview HS 6A 10 12 55
91 Cason Wood Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 11 55
94 Atharva Gupta Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 50
95 Micah Rivers Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 40
96 Meet Ramani Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 12 35
97 Akash Kongara Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 12 15
98 Giovanni Payan Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 12 5



Accounting - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Karthikram Dumpala Allen HS 6A 6 9 165
2 Denzel Mathew Holliday HS 3A 7 9 135
3 Kyndal Newsom Graford HS 2A 11 9 115
4 Baylor Parham Sanderson HS 1A 10 9 111
5 EMMA VIEH Giddings HS 4A 22 9 101
6 Addi Fewell Graford HS 2A 11 9 100
6 Cooper Fergason Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 100
8 Burkes Kissire Sonora HS 2A 7 9 96
9 Leighton Lindley Graford HS 2A 11 9 95
9 Saray Hernandez Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 9 95
11 Eliana Silva-Morales Wink HS 2A 6 9 90
11 Jacob Vanderlick Knippa HS 1A 31 9 90
13 Lanie Whitewood Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 85
13 Jaxon Powell Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 85
13 Will Wingard Wink HS 2A 6 9 85
13 Abby Williams Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 9 85
13 Ian Case Sanderson HS 1A 10 9 85
13 CRIXELLE BENITEZ Royal HS 4A 21 9 85
19 Aarav Punalekar Knippa HS 1A 31 9 80
19 Brayden Lang Holliday HS 3A 7 9 80
19 Pennelope Liendo Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 9 80
19 STEPHANY CAZARES ARPIZA Royal HS 4A 21 9 80
23 Keanu Hernandez Sonora HS 2A 7 9 72
24 Aiden Key Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 9 70
24 Roston Wienecke Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 70
26 Ella Seeman Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 65
26 Sarina Padilla Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 9 65
28 Sutton Harkins Sanderson HS 1A 10 9 60
28 Charlay Ware Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 60
30 Paislee Wilkinson Wink HS 2A 6 9 55
30 Jaxson Worden Wink HS 2A 6 9 55



30 Francisco Vargas Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 55
33 Daphne Skipper Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 51
34 Francisco Castillo Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 9 50
34 Tansleigh Bell Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 50
36 Charlotte Parham Stephenville HS 4A 6 9 45
37 Colby Jordan Aspermont HS 1A 15 9 40
38 Teresa Olvera Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 9 36
39 Lili Oates Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 35
40 Shelvy Olvera Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 9 31
41 Jakob Tatum Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 9 30
41 Ayah Bashir Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 9 30
41 Hayden Banda Nocona HS 2A 9 9 30
41 Uriel Pena Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29 9 30
45 George Lamb Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A 3 9 25
46 Cristal Marquez Mineola HS 3A 15 9 20
46 Viniseni Teulilo Nocona HS 2A 9 9 20
48 Marco Flores Wink HS 2A 6 9 15
49 Trinity Weekly Mineola HS 3A 15 9 14
50 Mia Zavala Mineola HS 3A 15 9 11
51 Kaylee Nance Mineola HS 3A 15 9 10
51 Isabella Scott Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 9 10
53 Dixie Jones Nocona HS 2A 9 9 6
54 Peyton McAlister Glen Rose HS 4A 6 9 0
54 Hope Roach Mineola HS 3A 15 9 0



Accounting - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Drake Seaberg Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 372
2 Jett Pittman Gruver HS 2A 1 10 330
3 Cody Ball Argyle HS 5A 6 10 280
4 AJ Ball Argyle HS 5A 6 10 260
5 Nathan Stringer White Oak HS 3A 16 10 222
6 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth HS 1A 4 10 176
7 Olivia Bang Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 10 161
7 Kavett Townsley Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 161
7 Riley Gordy Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 161
10 Inani Bhoja Childress HS 3A 1 10 160
11 Madden Edwards Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 151
12 Sam King Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 141
13 Symora Battle Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 131
14 Mark Minica La Vernia HS 4A 26 10 125
15 Will Russ Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 123
16 Owen Bane Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 121
16 Noble Porter Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 121
18 Colin Scroggins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 120
18 Navya Lakkepuram Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 120
18 Clancy Kolle Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 120
21 VALERYA VARGAS Royal HS 4A 21 10 116
21 Emily Peterson Savoy HS 1A 19 10 116
21 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline HS 3A 15 10 116
24 Riley Scifres Sundown HS 2A 5 10 115
24 Saanvi Arekuti Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 115
24 Yashaswi Maddala Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 115
24 America Ayala Childress HS 3A 1 10 115
28 Leah Reyes Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 111
29 Delilah Garcia Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 10 110
30 Caleb Leita Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 106
31 Elizabeth Brooks Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 105



31 Addison Stein Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 105
33 Jolene Jarvis Schulenburg HS 2A 28 10 101
34 Aiden Holte Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 100
34 Lainey Thurston Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 10 100
34 Colt McDonald Sanderson HS 1A 10 10 100
34 Tristin Meier San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 10 100
34 Joey Smith Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 100
39 Braydan Maynard Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 96
39 Ethan Molina CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 10 96
39 Bailey Corley Sundown HS 2A 5 10 96
39 Addison McMilian San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 10 96
39 Gabrielle Lange Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 96
44 Ethan Williams Lindsay HS 2A 13 10 95
44 Eli Baker Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 95
44 Roland Rivera Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 95
44 Graham Andrus Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 95
44 SUZETTE MENDOZA Alpine HS 3A 4 10 95
49 Caleb Jamison Shelbyville HS 2A 24 10 91
49 Kaylee Chiddix Ingleside HS 4A 30 10 91
49 Isabella Hinojosa Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 91
52 Avery Smith Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 90
52 Nolan Turner Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 10 90
52 Duncan Powell Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 10 90
52 Eduardo Salazar Sonora HS 2A 7 10 90
52 Elyna Martinez Childress HS 3A 1 10 90
57 Kaydence Seek Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 85
57 Vanessa Garcia Aledo HS 5A 5 10 85
57 Rylan Messer Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 10 85
60 Giovani Ramirez Veribest HS 1A 11 10 81
60 Jaleah Garcia CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 10 81
62 Kamden Kern London HS 3A 29 10 77
63 Lorenzo Hight Veribest HS 1A 11 10 76
63 Jacob Ynostrosa Veribest HS 1A 11 10 76
65 Jaylee Lugo Rockdale HS 3A 19 10 75



65 DANNA BRISENO ALONSO Royal HS 4A 21 10 75
65 Kalli Duncan Comanche HS 3A 8 10 75
65 Wyatt Kurtz Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 75
69 Kyndie Blevens Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 10 71
70 Cooper Stoddard UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 24 10 65
71 Manmeet Singh Rockdale HS 3A 19 10 61
72 Stacey Britton Sundown HS 2A 5 10 60
73 CHRISTIAN REYNOSO Royal HS 4A 21 10 56
74 Luke Zicarelli Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 55
74 Emily Dominguez Childress HS 3A 1 10 55
76 John Foster Sundown HS 2A 5 10 50
76 Atharva Gupta Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 10 50
78 Darby Bussell Sundown HS 2A 5 10 46
79 Aaron Willden Windthorst HS 2A 9 10 45
79 Ava Rubendall Midlothian HS 5A 15 10 45
81 Jett York Nocona HS 2A 9 10 35
82 Anish Boddu Prosper Walnut Grove HS 5A 9 10 32
83 Maggie Myers Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 10 25
83 David Pizano Nocona HS 2A 9 10 25
85 Brianna Porras Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A 16 10 15
86 Robert Hepfer Prosper Walnut Grove HS 5A 9 10 14
87 Lindalyn Blevins Nocona HS 2A 9 10 10
88 Abby Kellems Comanche HS 3A 8 10 0



Accounting - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Gerardo Escalante Gruver HS 2A 1 11 348
2 Jocelyn Andaverde Camacho Sharyland HS 5A 31 11 346
3 Tatum Roberts Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 11 338
4 Nathan Connor Holliday HS 3A 7 11 306
5 Sophia Maalouf Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 301
6 Alex Robertson Childress HS 3A 1 11 286
7 Natalie Harper Gruver HS 2A 1 11 278
8 Aadyn Hayes Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 269
9 Karch Beasley-Vasquez Childress HS 3A 1 11 257
10 Madeline Daggett Argyle HS 5A 6 11 249
10 Vivaan Khade Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 249
12 Anirudddha Varadarajan Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 238
13 Kaleb Dickerson Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 227
14 Trynt Palmer Holliday HS 3A 7 11 224
15 Zoe Detwiler Childress HS 3A 1 11 223
16 Kylie Caraway White Oak HS 3A 16 11 218
17 Nikita Goel Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 214
18 Aryselei Rodriguez Sanderson HS 1A 10 11 209
19 Cooper Marutzky Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 195
20 Joy Awad Giddings HS 4A 22 11 192
21 Chloe Rose Argyle HS 5A 6 11 191
22 Dylan Thompson Holliday HS 3A 7 11 187
23 Alex Gage Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 185
24 Layla Lowrance Sanderson HS 1A 10 11 184
25 Avery Keys Childress HS 3A 1 11 183
26 Krishna Gazula Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 182
26 Taniya Mehta Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 182
26 ALYNA GUTIERREZ Alpine HS 3A 4 11 182
26 Sarath Kondabolu Cedar Park HS 5A 25 11 182
30 Leo Stroubakis Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 181
31 Teagan Adams Ingleside HS 4A 30 11 180



32 YARETZY CURIEL Giddings HS 4A 22 11 177
33 Sushanth Ganta Argyle HS 5A 6 11 175
34 Kingsley Dang Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 172
35 Eli Davenport Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 11 171
36 Pierson Smith Argyle HS 5A 6 11 170
36 Michael Manning Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 170
38 Matthew Jenkins Hallsville HS 5A 10 11 167
38 Tessany Izatt La Vernia HS 4A 26 11 167
40 Pierce Wilhelm Nazareth HS 1A 4 11 166
41 Barrett Sadler Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 11 165
41 Emmitt Chong Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 165
43 Bushra Rehman Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 11 153
44 Kenzie Werner Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 152
44 Rebecca Miller Mabank HS 4A 15 11 152
46 Olivia Stalker Abbott HS 1A 26 11 147
47 Sarah Alexander Abbott HS 1A 26 11 145
47 Carina Sanchez Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 11 145
49 Tobias, Daniel Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 11 142
50 Kamden Medlin Mabank HS 4A 15 11 141
50 Yixuan Zhao Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 141
50 Omar Aboughali Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 141
53 Vada Anderson Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 11 140
53 Korbin Middleton Eldorado HS 2A 7 11 140
53 Sabrina Leong Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 140
53 Leah Staley Warren HS 3A 22 11 140
57 Santiago Serra San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 137
58 Benjamin Vazquez Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 136
59 Ethan Wiebesiek Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 135
60 Noah Melton Whitehouse HS 5A 10 11 132
61 Vaughn Westhoven Warren HS 3A 22 11 131
61 Seneca Arredondo Needville HS 4A 29 11 131
63 Maddison Huddeck Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 130
63 Kevin Lee Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 130
63 Hunter Hines Hallsville HS 5A 10 11 130



66 Jace Harris Warren HS 3A 22 11 126
67 Peyton Taylor Warren HS 3A 22 11 125
67 Dawson Gilmore Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A 19 11 125
67 Kionna Turner Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 125
70 William Sullvan Aledo HS 5A 5 11 121
70 Maleigha Murphy Sherman HS 5A 9 11 121
70 Olivia Cowart Warren HS 3A 22 11 121
73 Nhat Nguyen Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 11 120
73 Madison Wilson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 120
73 Michael Galow Lexington HS 3A 19 11 120
73 Abigail Young Holliday HS 3A 7 11 120
73 Makayla Menifee Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 11 120
73 Anna Hunter Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 11 120
79 Laila Nelson Warren HS 3A 22 11 117
80 Emily Landeros Sanderson HS 1A 10 11 116
80 Isabella Salafia Sherman HS 5A 9 11 116
82 Anyeli Alvarez Ramirez Lexington HS 3A 19 11 115
82 Nazir Rosales Manvel HS 6A 22 11 115
82 Landri Gum Lindsay HS 2A 13 11 115
82 Annelise Gibson Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 11 115
82 Logan Hood Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 115
82 Kameron Stuart-Seals Hallsville HS 5A 10 11 115
82 Bryan Fernandez Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 115
82 Maximillian Evans96 San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 115
90 Lena Kempken Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 112
91 Ana Alvarez Acuna Lexington HS 3A 19 11 111
91 Jada Birkhimer Sonora HS 2A 7 11 111
93 Zedrick Rhone Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 110
93 Marco Ariza Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 110
93 Adam Orr Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 110
93 Osvaldo Huichapa Eldorado HS 2A 7 11 110
93 Addison Matula Hallettsville HS 3A 25 11 110
93 Maanya Jaspal Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 110
93 Kiley Gonzalez Manvel HS 6A 22 11 110



100 Juliey McDaniel Waco Connally HS 4A 23 11 107
101 Kaci Ulcak Hallettsville HS 3A 25 11 106
101 John Lam Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 106
103 Layla Mathes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 105
103 Victoria Harmon Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 105
103 Aman Pilehvari London HS 3A 29 11 105
103 ESTER CASTRO Royal HS 4A 21 11 105
107 Jillian Tyler Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 101
107 Yakim Wonabo San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 101
109 Taylor Sicking Muenster HS 2A 13 11 100
109 Hana Cerda-may Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 100
109 Abigial Daus Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 100
109 Ariana Anderson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 100
109 Rihanna Kenfak Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 11 100
109 Campbell Katz Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 100
109 Josiah Jones Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 100
109 Aubrey Nichols La Vernia HS 4A 26 11 100
109 Mason Gentry La Vernia HS 4A 26 11 100
109 Austin Evans Wink HS 2A 6 11 100
119 Mia Estrada Schulenburg HS 2A 28 11 96
119 Anya Baijal Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 96
121 Tomas Torres Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 11 95
121 Gael Chavira Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 11 95
121 Jaycee Bryson Muenster HS 2A 13 11 95
121 Kedrick Robinson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 95
121 Asher Brackenridge Mabank HS 4A 15 11 95
121 Trindon Wood Savoy HS 1A 19 11 95
121 Meha Malla Knippa HS 1A 31 11 95
121 Daniel Martinez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 11 95
121 Ayla Melton Windthorst HS 2A 9 11 95
121 Gunner Voyles Wink HS 2A 6 11 95
131 Joel Miles Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 11 92
132 Ananth Nanda Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 11 91
133 Omar Villazana Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 90



133 Bentli Magby Sudan HS 2A 3 11 90
133 Christopher Fuentes Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 90
133 Cadence Switkowski Rockdale HS 3A 19 11 90
133 Heidi Hatley Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 90
133 Liliana Colchado Windthorst HS 2A 9 11 90
133 Yifei Zhao Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 90
133 Carson Bindel Muenster HS 2A 13 11 90
133 Valeria Rodriguez Sherman HS 5A 9 11 90
133 MONTAY THOMAS Giddings HS 4A 22 11 90
133 Clarissa Roland Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A 19 11 90
133 Remington Epley Wink HS 2A 6 11 90
133 Brandy Santamaria Aguilera Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 90
146 Audrey Arango CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 11 86
147 Abigail Mosley Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 85
147 Natalia Garcia Schulenburg HS 2A 28 11 85
147 Braelyn Casteel Olney HS 2A 9 11 85
147 Mallory Maes Hallettsville HS 3A 25 11 85
147 Milla Vanderlick Knippa HS 1A 31 11 85
147 Luis Posadas Sundown HS 2A 5 11 85
147 Shayleen Thompson Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 11 85
154 Wyatt Hurton Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 80
154 Addisyn Fowler Mabank HS 4A 15 11 80
154 Elizabeth Bucy Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 80
154 Dayami Hernandez Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 80
158 Aiden Swindle Shelbyville HS 2A 24 11 75
158 Hector Castillo Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 75
158 Jaylene Cetina Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 75
158 Jaylynn Gilbert Mabank HS 4A 15 11 75
158 Diego Salas Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A 3 11 75
158 Myles Mueller Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 75
158 Tyler Hiegert Savoy HS 1A 19 11 75
158 Breah Baker Rockdale HS 3A 19 11 75
166 Zander Barnes Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 70
166 Carson Burrow Midlothian HS 5A 15 11 70



166 Tom Allen Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 70
166 Ralynne Segura Sherman HS 5A 9 11 70
170 Hannah Wilde Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A 6 11 66
171 Christopher Winton Lubbock Monterey HS 5A 3 11 65
172 Anna Stevens London HS 3A 29 11 61
173 Layla Vargas Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 60
173 Adela Martinez Knippa HS 1A 31 11 60
175 Andrew Rodriguez Sundown HS 2A 5 11 56
176 Ava Hillis Muenster HS 2A 13 11 55
176 Mikaela Marquez Northside Taft HS 6A 28 11 55
176 Kaden Thornburgh Shelbyville HS 2A 24 11 55
176 Darla Castillo Olney HS 2A 9 11 55
176 Kaylina Jordan Aspermont HS 1A 15 11 55
176 Cason Wood Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 11 55
182 Paola Mata-Paraco Midland YWLA HS 3A 3 11 50
182 Natali Mendoza Schulenburg HS 2A 28 11 50
182 Ava Edwards Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 11 50
185 Leland Hutchins Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 11 45
186 Von Ruther Ennis HS 5A 15 11 40
187 Collier Keel Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 11 35
187 Jose Tavarez Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 11 35
187 Ryan Martin London HS 3A 29 11 35
190 Makisig Lopez Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29 11 30
191 Naomi Mehler Waco Connally HS 4A 23 11 25
192 Haley Krause Savoy HS 1A 19 11 5



Accounting - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Grayson Dunagan Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 388
2 Benjamin Silvey Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 380
3 Ryan Foster Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A 3 12 378
4 John Haschke Vega HS 2A 1 12 368
4 Owen Edwards Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 368
6 Preston Taylor Holliday HS 3A 7 12 363
7 Jadon DeRaad Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 346
7 Rohan Pitta Argyle HS 5A 6 12 346
9 Sowmya Srinivasan Argyle HS 5A 6 12 337
9 Sharron Adair Giddings HS 4A 22 12 337
11 Ruby Spurlock Warren HS 3A 22 12 317
12 Tanner Morse Giddings HS 4A 22 12 315
13 Dayton Lancaster Vega HS 2A 1 12 312
14 Desiree Neumann Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 305
15 Valerie Razo Bangs HS 2A 8 12 302
16 Cutter Bruce Childress HS 3A 1 12 300
16 Cason Tidwell Bangs HS 2A 8 12 300
18 Maggie Argote Vega HS 2A 1 12 296
19 Luke Rando Vega HS 2A 1 12 288
20 Colt McCune Boerne Champion HS 5A 26 12 285
21 Watson Bell Argyle HS 5A 6 12 284
22 Danielle Palmer Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 281
23 Armando Aguilar Sharyland HS 5A 31 12 260
24 Henley Christodolou Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 3 12 253
25 Maya Olson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 249
26 Brycen Moody Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 243
27 Carson Mesneak Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 240
28 Ashley Felts Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 229
28 Anna Xiao Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A 29 12 229
28 Spencer Aborn Gruver HS 2A 1 12 229
31 Elliott Lattin White Oak HS 3A 16 12 227



32 Matthew Scrase Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A 13 12 222
33 Natalia Soto La Grange HS 4A 22 12 216
34 Schulz Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 4A 6 12 210
35 Han La Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 198
36 Zaheer Rasheed Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 12 197
36 Simmone Alacio Sharyland HS 5A 31 12 197
38 Kaitlyn Ward Olney HS 2A 9 12 196
38 Kaylie Oronia Childress HS 3A 1 12 196
40 Shabad Bnatagar Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 193
41 Callie Whittington Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 191
42 Olivia Drake Warren HS 3A 22 12 190
43 Michael Vargas Giddings HS 4A 22 12 182
43 Zach Owens Hallsville HS 5A 10 12 182
45 Minh Thanh Nguyen Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 177
45 Will Gerik Abbott HS 1A 26 12 177
47 Eva Bratton Childress HS 3A 1 12 176
48 Brooke Kelley Warren HS 3A 22 12 173
49 Ivanna Caceres-Anaya La Grange HS 4A 22 12 165
49 Colmenero, Gisselle Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 12 165
51 Nohora Soasa Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 162
52 Bayla Weston White Oak HS 3A 16 12 161
53 Cooper Kolle Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 160
54 Landon Huang Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 157
55 Mackenzie White Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 156
55 Vaca, Maria Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 12 156
57 Jade Constance Warren HS 3A 22 12 151
58 Khloe Figgins Warren HS 3A 22 12 150
58 Jianan Wang Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 6 12 150
60 Alexus Mendez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 145
60 Andrew Pennington Bangs HS 2A 8 12 145
62 Viviana Fernandez El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 141
62 Elizabeth Barron Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 141
64 Naomi Leong Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 140
64 Stephen Luna Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 140



64 Abel Worssa Sherman HS 5A 9 12 140
64 Caleb Broshears Aspermont HS 1A 15 12 140
68 Jaidyn Welsh El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 137
69 Noemi Reyes Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 135
69 Jonathan Clary Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 135
69 Christiana Palomarez Needville HS 4A 29 12 135
72 Jackson Gipson Waco Connally HS 4A 23 12 132
73 Logan Garcia London HS 3A 29 12 131
73 Toby Lopez Sundown HS 2A 5 12 131
73 Taylor Colclasure Comanche HS 3A 8 12 131
76 Abigail Laster Knippa HS 1A 31 12 130
76 Brayden Walker Needville HS 4A 29 12 130
76 Lizzie Sharp Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 130
76 Stormy Stringer Bangs HS 2A 8 12 130
76 Colby Lindsey Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 130
76 Banegas, Josue Dallas Business and Management HS 5A 13 12 130
82 Trevin Houson Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 126
82 Andrew Holder Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 126
84 Sabrina Sou Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 12 125
84 Kylie Schottleutner Childress HS 3A 1 12 125
84 Sambhav Banjara Sherman HS 5A 9 12 125
87 Ethan Bernards Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A 13 12 122
88 Shelly Riddler Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A 13 12 121
88 Brayden Young San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 27 12 121
88 Ryan Lewis Needville HS 4A 29 12 121
88 Emma Hernandez Granbury HS 5A 5 12 121
92 Callie Sharp Lindsay HS 2A 13 12 116
92 Alexander Gomez Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 12 116
94 Desiree Courtney Needville HS 4A 29 12 115
94 Ben Steele Lindsay HS 2A 13 12 115
94 Shagun Bhakta Childress HS 3A 1 12 115
94 Johana Tobar Sherman HS 5A 9 12 115
98 Mariana Dominguez Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 110
98 Josiah Cabanas Longview HS 6A 10 12 110



98 Kolby Bradshaw Aspermont HS 1A 15 12 110
98 Noah Vo Cedar Park HS 5A 25 12 110
102 Shelby Pletcher Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 107
103 Hector Rendon El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 106
103 Shahad Yaseen Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 12 106
105 Dani Ramirez Sudan HS 2A 3 12 105
105 Macie Blok Lexington HS 3A 19 12 105
105 Elise Stuhldreher Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 105
105 Griffin White Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 105
105 Aspen Reyher Sudan HS 2A 3 12 105
105 Aden Baylor Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 105
105 Alexandra Kramer La Vernia HS 4A 26 12 105
112 Alan Hernandez Rockdale HS 3A 19 12 101
112 Jasiel Guzman Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 101
112 ELDA TAPIA Giddings HS 4A 22 12 101
115 Maria Ramirez Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 100
115 Aaliyah Sewell Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 100
115 Marisol Castaneda Sherman HS 5A 9 12 100
115 Rylan Trost Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 100
119 Joseph Jarrett Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 96
119 James Lindsey Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 96
119 Alexis Quiroz Royce City HS 6A 10 12 96
119 Joanna Marinez Sherman HS 5A 9 12 96
119 Jaxqueline Villarreal Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 96
124 TaraAnn Lambert Holliday HS 3A 7 12 95
124 Marki Sandlin Glen Rose HS 4A 6 12 95
124 Emma Valenzuela Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 95
124 Veronica Salazar Texarkana Texas HS 5A 10 12 95
124 Yesenia Salinas Knippa HS 1A 31 12 95
124 Camden Henson Glen Rose HS 4A 6 12 95
124 Violet West Windthorst HS 2A 9 12 95
124 Jayden Nguyen El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 95
132 Alayna Schiro Dumas HS 4A 4 12 92
133 Leia Beckett Midlothian HS 5A 15 12 91



134 Sara Guedez Sharyland HS 5A 31 12 90
134 Justin Tran Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 14 12 90
134 Emily F Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A 13 12 90
134 Allison Alvarado Olney HS 2A 9 12 90
134 RAUL RENTERIA Alpine HS 3A 4 12 90
134 Brandon Pierce Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A 19 12 90
140 IZABEL ORTIZ Alpine HS 3A 4 12 86
141 Jayden Davenport Rockdale HS 3A 19 12 85
141 Jacob Cooper Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 85
141 Emily Gomez Whiteface HS 2A 5 12 85
141 Ella Matthews Shelbyville HS 2A 24 12 85
141 Ethan Gray Graford HS 2A 11 12 85
141 Desirae Contreras Plainview HS 5A 3 12 85
141 Alvant Bates Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 85
148 Jackson Edmisten Bangs HS 2A 8 12 81
148 Avery Harper Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 81
150 Sayed Hamid Manvel HS 6A 22 12 80
150 Tessa Vasquez Knippa HS 1A 31 12 80
150 Jaya Brookins Plainview HS 5A 3 12 80
150 Alex Leckwold Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 80
150 Jayden Hernandez CC Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31 12 80
150 Dayanara Venegas Whiteface HS 2A 5 12 80
150 Ever Vazquez Sherman HS 5A 9 12 80
150 Grace Lalumandier Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 80
150 Valerie DeLeon Sonora HS 2A 7 12 80
150 Fred Smith Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 12 80
160 Laane Abalos Sonora HS 2A 7 12 76
160 Jayden Guadarrama Eldorado HS 2A 7 12 76
160 Grace Faulk Longview HS 6A 10 12 76
160 Antonio Rivera Waco Connally HS 4A 23 12 76
164 Madison Norman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 16 12 75
164 Dennise Adame Plainview HS 5A 3 12 75
164 Jesus Luna Rockdale HS 3A 19 12 75
164 Bryan Lugo El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 75



164 Matthew Easley Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 75
164 Aaron Dix Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 75
164 Rodrigo Molano Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 75
164 Collin Barr Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 75
172 Erin Clary Bluff Dale HS 1A 22 12 71
172 Ruben Sosa Longview HS 6A 10 12 71
174 Cameron Woodgett Manvel HS 6A 22 12 70
174 Lesly Mendoza Plainview HS 5A 3 12 70
174 Kaisly Bludau Hallettsville HS 3A 25 12 70
174 Paige Cain Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 70
174 Samuel Warren Fort Stockton HS 4A 3 12 70
174 Caden Martinez Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 28 12 70
180 Juan Barajas Mabank HS 4A 15 12 66
181 Ryleigh Bowlds Shelbyville HS 2A 24 12 65
181 Scott Bass Schulenburg HS 2A 28 12 65
181 Daisuke Umali Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 65
184 Francisco Zapata Mount Pleasant HS 5A 10 12 60
184 Kevin Santibanez Manvel HS 6A 22 12 60
184 Maddie Wadley Veribest HS 1A 11 12 60
184 Sadie Wolf Lindsay HS 2A 13 12 60
184 Victor Hogan El Paso Franklin HS 6A 1 12 60
184 Stanford O'Quinn Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 12 60
184 Tony Callejas Sherman HS 5A 9 12 60
191 Karsten Brigman Stephenville HS 4A 6 12 55
191 Marcus Gates Longview HS 6A 10 12 55
191 Tairia Robinson Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 55
191 Hayden Bailey Stephenville HS 4A 6 12 55
191 Jaxon Stark Windthorst HS 2A 9 12 55
196 Lillian Gilliland Savoy HS 1A 19 12 51
197 Micah Rivers Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 40
198 Meet Ramani Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 12 35
198 Paige Cox Dallardsville Big Sandy HS 2A 25 12 35
200 Sherry Zheng Taylor HS 4A 24 12 25
201 Akash Kongara Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 12 15



202 Giovanni Payan Northside O'Connor HS 6A 28 12 5
203 Andrea Guardiola Whiteface HS 2A 5 12 0


